ORDINANCE NO.  3015 

AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE BY THE 
CITY OF ALLIANCE, NEBRASKA OF ITS GENERAL OBLIGATION 
HIGHWAY ALLOCATION FUND PLEDGE BONDS, SERIES 2026, IN 
ONE OR MORE SERIES IN AN AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF 
NOT TO EXCEED TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($2,500,000) TO PAY THE COSTS OF CONSTRUCTING AND 
IMPROVING CERTAIN STREETS AND RELATED IMPROVEMENTS 
OF THE CITY; AUTHORIZING CERTAIN OFFICIALS TO DETERMINE 

February 17, 2026 

THE FINAL AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT, MATURITIES, 
RATES, REDEMPTION PROVISIONS, AND OTHER TERMS AND